
 
Name Title Phone  Fax  E-mail  

BUDGET 
Heather LeBlanc Budget Manager 337-521-7323 337-233-0782 hbleblanc@lpssonline.com  

Phyllis Collette Financial Support 
Specialist - Budget 337-521-7325 337-233-0782 pecollette@lpssonline.com  

Tina Miller 
Financial Support 

Specialist - Accounts 
Payable 

337-521-7345 337-233-0782 tbmiller01@lpssonline.com   

Vacant Account Clerk II - 
Accounts Payable 337-521-7342 337-233-0782                   

Shantel Venable Account Clerk II - 
Accounts Payable 337-521-7347 337-233-0782 smvenable@lpssonline.com 

Kimberly Charles Account Clerk II - 
Accounts Payable 337-521-7343 337-233-0782 kacharles@lpssonline.com  

ACCOUNTING 

Virginia Turnage Supervisor of 
Accounting 337-521-7313 337-233-0782 vdturnage@lpssonline.com 

Heidi LeBourgeois Accountant II 337-521-7318 337-233-04782 hblebourgeois@lpssonline.com 

Melissa Green Accountant II 337-521-7322 337-233-0782 magreen@lpssonline.com  

Paul Degeyter Accountant II 337-521-7319 337-233-0782 pgdegeyter@lpssonline.com 

Jasmine Fitzpatrick Accountant II 337-521-7317 337-233-0782 jlfitzpatrick@lpssonline.com 

Edna Fuselier Accountant II 337-521-7217 337-233-0782 emfuselier@lpssonline.com 

Katherine Small Accountant II 337-521-7333 337-233-0782 kmsmall@lpssonline.com 

Gabrielle Matt Accountant II  337-521-7343 337-233-0782 gematt@lpssonline.com 

Amy Andaya Accounting Clerk II 337-521-7327 337-233-0782 aeandaya@lpssonline.com 

Freda Blackwell Accounting Clerk II 337-521-7326 337-233-0782 frblackwell@lpssonline.com 

Gwen Francis Accounting Clerk II-  337-521-7328 337-233-0782 ggfrancis@lpssonline.com   

Rose Miller Accounting Clerk II 337-521-7324 337-233-0782 rbmiller@lpssonline.com 
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